Registered Office :

Plot No. 1, 210, Atlantic Plaza
2nd Floor, Local Shopping Centre,
Mayur Vihar Phase-1,
Delhi-110091

Corporate Office :

Plot No. 23-25 & 27-29,
Knowledge Park-I|

Greater Noida,

Gautam Budh Nagar-201306 (U.P.)

India

1SO-9001:2015, 14001:2015, 45001:2018

List of empaneled suppliers for stall construction, fabrication erection & Audio visual etc. for 2nd
Edition of UPITS 2024 scheduled from 25th-29th September 2024 at India Expo Centre & Mar
Greater Noida

Empaneled Contractors

Company Name

Contact Person

9t

Phone Number

M/s Deepali Designs &
Exhibitions Pvt. Ltd

Mr. Vinay Mittal

E-Mail I’'D

9810120202

M/s Axis Communications

Mr. Manoj Gautam

Mis Widerange Group

91-011- 41013343

axis.communications@gmail.com

Mr. Sumit Gupta 9560841559 info@wrgroup.biz
M/s India Exhibition Mr. Vipin Mittal 9810609045 Services.exhibit@gmail.com B
' M/s Radiate Designs Mr. Deepak Mani 9212140069 / Fahim.radiate@gmail.com -
| 9891500069
M/s BCS Consulting Pvt Ltd Mr. Siddharth 7408517000 +91 siddharth@bhartiyaconsultants.co.in
9s%430000T1 |
M/s Paras Art Studio Ms. Nimit Soni 9873885556 Nimit.Soni@Parasartstudio.Com

M/s Invincible Networks Private
Limited

Mr. Amit Pasari

9953007901/
9953007923/

amit@trillium-events.com

M/s Raunaj Media Pvt Ltd.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar

9868422566

M/s Studio H&E

Mr. Amit Jain / Mr.
Kabeer Lal

contactraunaj@gmail.com /

kumar2pankaj@gmail.com

92120 55885 /
99102 03026

amit@homenearth.in/
kabeer@homenearth.in

| MIs Degree360 Solutions Pvt.
Ltd

Mr. Aditya Singh

8800744335

adi934@gmail.com

The additional agency if any shall be uploaded time to time.
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